UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UH8102                                       CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-414.C
LOW POWER HALL EFFECT
SWITCH
  DESCRIPTION
UH8102 is a low-power integrated Hall switch designed to

2
3
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free  Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
UH8102AL-AE3-R UH8102AG-AE3-R SOT-23 O I G Tape Reel
UH8102BL-AE3-R UH8102BG-AE3-R SOT-23 O I G Tape Reel
Note: O: Output, I: VDD, G: Gnd
UH8102XG-AE3-R
(1) Packing Type
(2) Package Type